
Embassy of Japan 

Holidays 2024 

 

 

 

January 1 (Monday) New Year’s Holiday 

 2 (Tuesday) New Year’s Holiday 

 25 (Thursday) Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day 

February 23 (Friday) Navan Full Moon Poya Day 

March 29 (Friday) Good Friday  

April 11 (Thursday) Id-Ul-Fitre 

 12 (Friday) Day Prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day 

 23 (Tuesday) Bak Full Moom Poya Day 

May 1 (Wednesday) May Day 

 23 (Thursday) Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 

 24 (Friday) Day Following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 

June 21 (Friday) Poson Full Moon Poya Day 

August 19 (Monday) Nikini Full Moon Poya Day 

September 17 (Tuesday) Binara Full Moon Poya Day 

October 17 (Thursday) Vap Full Moon Poya Day 

November 15 (Friday) Il Full Moon Poya Day 

December 30 (Monday) Year End Holiday 

 31 (Tuesday) Year End Holiday 

    

    

 


